



407 W. Arch Ave.
 Searcy, AR 72143
 501-766-9832

CERTIFIED BID TABULATION

Date | 10:00 a.m. Tuesday, December 13, 2022
 Project | Vilonia Waterworks Association/Saltlillo Road Waterline Relocation
 Project # | 01-22-03

Bid Item	Bidder	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Fureigh Electric 31 Drillers Drive Conway, AR 72032	Unit Price	<i>Apparrent Low Bidder</i> Thompson Construction Services 243 S Broadview St. Greenbrier, AR 72058
1	8" DI R.J. Pipe	175	LF	\$ 170.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 26,250.00
2	8" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
3	8" Foster Adapter	2	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
4	8" Plug	2	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
5	8"x4" D.I. M.J. Reducer Tee	2	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 1,550.00
6	8"x6" D.I. M.J. Reducer Tee	2	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
7	6" SDR 21 PVC Installed	25	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	6" TS & V	2	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
9	6" Plug w/Anchor Collar	1	EA	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
10	6" Cap w/Anchor Collar	1	EA	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
11	4" SDR 21 PVC Installed	104	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,120.00
12	4" Plug w/Anchor Collar	2	EA	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	4" TS&V	2	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	4" 11.25° D.I. M.J. Fitting	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
15	16" Steel Encasement	35	LF	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 16,100.00
16	16" Steel Encasement	35	LF	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 16,100.00
17	Cleaning, Disinfection, and Sampling	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
18	Clearing/Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
19	Storm water Controls	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
20	Rip Rap w/Geotextile Fabric	35	CY	\$ 450.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00
21	Hydro Mulching	300	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00
22	Pressure and Leakage Testing	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
23	Mobilization/Demobilization (must not exceed 10% of total bid)	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL					\$ 257,630.00		\$ 108,820.00